
1º condutor

2º condutor/navegador

Gil Antunes 2049
Diogo Correia 2051
Kaetanen 353

Sofia Mouta 2295

Diogo Gago

Nélson Ramos 1144
Miguel Campos 3046
TBA

Fran Cima

Juan Luis Garcia

Dani Berdomas

Brais Miron
E-0289-GA-

EST
Ricardo Costa

Rui Vilaça

Kevin Reiman 20521
Inês Veiga 983
Victor Calisto 1502
Márcio Calisto 1505
Luís Mota

Alexandre Ramos 2054
Rui Torres 1393
Marco Martins 2364
João Faria 2354
Carlos Melo 537
Ricardo Silva 2859
Nélson Dinis 1415
Francisco Costa 2335
Luís Faria 2451
Carlos Andrade 1962
TBA

Gilberto Ferreira 2935
Manuel Lemos

Hélder Miranda 2326
Rui Teixeira 2328
Hélder Pimentel 2366
Filipe Tavares 2446
Rúben Santos 2534
Nuno Pereira 2298
José Rodrigues 2322
Ivone Rodrigues 2321
Rúben Borges 2225
Pedro Castro 2449
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C
l. PT nº Equipa

51 Gil Antunes 2049 Dacia Sandero R4
R4-

KIT

Nº Concorrente
Lic.   

nº
Lic. nº Viatura (marca/modelo) G

r.

RC2 8361

Campeonato 

Troféu

52 Kaetanen 353 Citroën DS3 R3T
R3(VR

3T)

The Racing Factory 

62 Miguel Campos 3046 Toyota GR Yaris X6

RC4 5712 Inside Motor 

61 Team Caetano Auto Toyota GR Yaris X6

63 ACPA

EC-

0009-

AS   

Toyota GR Yaris X6

PTC Escuela Toyota GR Yaris X6

66 Kevin Reiman 20521 Toyota GR Yaris X6

65
Macedo & Macedo GTW 

Racing
Toyota GR Yaris X6

20210629

71 Luís Mota Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX X3 14 5714

67 Victor Calisto 1502 Toyota GR Yaris X6 PT-1452-21

73 João Faria 2354 Peugeot 206 RC P2 3 6114

72 Rui Torres 1393 Ford Escort RS MK2 X2 11 6171

75 Francisco Costa 2335 Peugeot 206 RC P2 3 6828

74 Ricardo Silva 2859 Citroën Saxo CUP P1 2 6199

77 Gilberto Ferreira 2935 Ford Escort RS Cosworth X3 14 7061

76 Carlos Andrade 1962 Renault Clio RS P2 3 5605

79 Hélder Pimentel 2366 Toyota Yaris 1.3 P1 1 6134

78 Hélder Miranda 2326 SEAT Ibiza 2.0 X2 10 8299

8812

81 José Rodrigues 2322 Toyota Yaris 1.3 P1 1 6172

80 Rúben Santos 2534 Peugeot 106 1.6 X1 9 6115

Total Inscritos: 21

2323

2126

Lic. nº

PT-1449-21

PT1447-21

15

LISTA DE INSCRITOS CPR/CAR/TGRIC

64

2323

82 Rúben Borges 2225 Skoda Fabia RS TDI X4


